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FINAL RESULTS
CODE TEAM NAME NAME SQUAD Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Avg HIGM HILO PINDIFF
1827A FLYING PINS CHARMAINE TOH XIN YU H 194 235 222.0 237 43 0
1814C SSP G1 HAZEL TAN ROU EN G 221 222 210 217.7 222 12 -13
1814D SSP G1 NURA SALSABILA BINTE ZULKIFLI G 198 234 208 213.3 234 36 -26

4 1828D KRISPIE CREAM ITZEL YEAP H 210 220 206 212.0 220 14 -30
5 1815D SSP G2 NATALIE POH JING WEN G 203 203 196 200.7 203 7 -64
6 1827C FLYING PINS SHERISE FOO KAI MIN H 212 176 211 199.7 212 36 -67
7 1815A SSP G2 NUR IFFAH AMBERLYNN BINTE MUHAMMAD ZULHAIDI G 195 184 212 197.0 212 28 -75
8 1818C TRINITY BOWLING 11 AMELIA KOH H 200 215 175 196.7 215 40 -76
9 1804D AGAPE U18 GIRLS 1 ONG YI LING G 199 200 183 194.0 200 17 -84

10 1815B SSP G2 NG XUAN RU G 210 188 182 193.3 210 28 -86
11 1809B FBA TEAM 5 SOPHIE GOH G 198 215 159 190.7 215 56 -94
12 1827B FLYING PINS TOH ZHEN YI H 213 168 183 188.0 213 45 -102
13 1812B TK BOLEH KATELYN TAN G 192 188 170 183.3 192 22 -116
14 1804A AGAPE U18 GIRLS 1 VIANNE LI QIAO RONG G 173 159 213 181.7 213 54 -121
15 1818D TRINITY BOWLING 11 LIZ EVALYNN LIM H 188 179 175 180.7 188 13 -124
16 1804C AGAPE U18 GIRLS 1 DANKER KIRSTEN GABRIELLE G 139 191 209 179.7 209 70 -127
17 1809A FBA TEAM 5 ANDREA TOH G 174 169 192 178.3 192 23 -131
18 1812C TK BOLEH CHLOE TAN XINYI G 168 199 161 176.0 199 38 -138
19 1814A SSP G1 KWEK XIN HWEE RAINIE G 179 161 188 176.0 188 27 -138
20 1827D FLYING PINS MARYSE TOH SI MAN H 168 169 190 175.7 190 22 -139
21 1810D FBA TEAM 6 EMMA WU G 222 161 143 175.3 222 79 -140
22 1828C KRISPIE CREAM SARA HEE H 208 140 178 175.3 208 68 -140
23 1840C SAJC GIRLS 2 MEREDITH TAN YONG EN N 173 160 191 174.7 191 31 -142
24 1828B KRISPIE CREAM TASHA FU H 168 165 190 174.3 190 25 -143
25 1840A SAJC GIRLS 2 ATHENA SHREYA MAHESWARAN N 127 178 215 173.3 215 88 -146
26 1841B SAJC GIRLS 3 TAN YU TING, GISELLE N 150 170 193 171.0 193 43 -153
27 1814B SSP G1 HIA JING XUAN ALYSSA G 157 182 174 171.0 182 25 -153
28 1845D ACJC GIRLS TEAM 1 KAITLYN SHAYNA KAN JING NING H 148 183 174 168.3 183 35 -161
29 1826C PIN-NELOPE TERESA ANNE CHONG H 187 155 159 167.0 187 32 -165
30 1819C TRINITY BOWLING 12 (AJS) CHAN SHAO EN H 179 148 170 165.7 179 31 -169
31 1819D TRINITY BOWLING 12 (AJS) EVONE RODJIO H 146 164 180 163.3 180 34 -176
32 1828A KRISPIE CREAM TAYLOR YEO H 154 164 167 161.7 167 13 -181
33 1818A TRINITY BOWLING 11 KEIRA UMALI H 132 154 198 161.3 198 66 -182
34 1809C FBA TEAM 5 NATALIE CHUA G 189 147 148 161.3 189 42 -182
35 1809D FBA TEAM 5 REINA CHAI G 168 152 158 159.3 168 16 -188
36 1812D TK BOLEH NUR ERYNNA NG G 191 129 157 159.0 191 62 -189
37 1815C SSP G2 GWENDOLYN LEE XIN LE G 159 171 146 158.7 171 25 -190
38 1841C SAJC GIRLS 3 JES HEE N 171 145 154 156.7 171 26 -196
39 1818B TRINITY BOWLING 11 FOO SI YA H 151 169 148 156.0 169 21 -198
40 1841A SAJC GIRLS 3 CHEOK AN TENG (SHI ANTING) N 143 137 177 152.3 177 40 -209
41 1826A PIN-NELOPE CHLOE TAN YU XUAN H 150 135 164 149.7 164 29 -217
42 1826D PIN-NELOPE QUINN TAN H 139 180 129 149.3 180 51 -218
43 1845C ACJC GIRLS TEAM 1 DESIREE CHAN H 114 197 134 148.3 197 83 -221
44 1810C FBA TEAM 6 CEDRICA TAN G 148 140 157 148.3 157 17 -221
45 1812A TK BOLEH KOH SHAYLEIGH G 137 146 160 147.7 160 23 -223
46 1845A ACJC GIRLS TEAM 1 CHLOE LOW SU CHERN H 172 139 128 146.3 172 44 -227
47 1810A FBA TEAM 6 NUR QISTINA G 162 122 154 146.0 162 40 -228
48 1840D SAJC GIRLS 2 VICTORIA KEE LEYI N 180 119 138 145.7 180 61 -229
49 1804B AGAPE U18 GIRLS 1 LOW JAY KEE G 114 162 137 137.7 162 48 -253
50 1840B SAJC GIRLS 2 AVA JASMINE YAP YI XUAN (YE YIXUAN) N 121 148 144 137.7 148 27 -253
51 1819A TRINITY BOWLING 12 (AJS) MEGAN LIM H 103 141 168 137.3 168 65 -254
52 1819B TRINITY BOWLING 12 (AJS) ALLUYISE LIM YUE TING H 121 111 129 120.3 129 18 -305
53 1826B PIN-NELOPE QUISTEL TAN SEOW JING H 123 108 129 120.0 129 21 -306
54 1839A SAJC GIRLS 1 ONG XUE YI SHERINE N 105 146 106 119.0 146 41 -309
55 1839D SAJC GIRLS 1 GRACE TING YAN XI N 85 124 106 105.0 124 39 -351
56 1810B FBA TEAM 6 ELAYNA POH G 88 96 114 99.3 114 26 -368
57 1839B SAJC GIRLS 1 HARSHITHA VIVEKNAND N 113 92 83 96.0 113 30 -378
58 1845B ACJC GIRLS TEAM 1 MIA HAGIWARA H 79 107 91 92.3 107 28 -389
59 1841D SAJC GIRLS 3 CHIU YUE YI, CRYSTAL N 73 84 99 85.3 99 26 -410
60 1839C SAJC GIRLS 1 WANG YU LEI KATE N 62 86 51 66.3 86 35 -467
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